POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B000442

24B000443

24B000444

24B000445

24B000446

24B000447

24B000448

24B000449

08:36:20
02/02/24
10:58:12
02/02/24
12:06:31
02/02/24
15:14:58
02/02/24
15:29:58
02/02/24
16:54:21
02/02/24
21:59:46
02/02/24
22:57:19
02/02/24

Nature
Traffic Signal

Escort

Citizen Assist
Acc-Pd

Parking Comp
Animal Problem
Impaired Driver

Susp Vehicle

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
PARK AV RR XING 538074G, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN
527 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

102 N DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
303 WOODFIELD DR, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 229 /1IMI,,

247 FIELDSTONE DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/02/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

02/03/24



