

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number 24B000442	Time and Date 08:36:20 02/02/24	Nature Traffic Signal	Address PARK AV RR XING 538074G, BATESVILLE, IN	<u>Location</u> BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
24B000443	10:58:12 02/02/24	Escort	90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B000444	12:06:31 02/02/24	Citizen Assist	527 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B000445	15:14:58 02/02/24	Acc-Pd	760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000446	15:29:58 02/02/24	Parking Comp	102 N DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B000447	16:54:21 02/02/24	Animal Problem	303 WOODFIELD DR, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000448	21:59:46 02/02/24	Impaired Driver	SR 229 / IMI, ,		
24B000449	22:57:19 02/02/24	Susp Vehicle	247 FIELDSTONE DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
Total Incidents for This Agency: 9					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total reported: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 02/02/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 02/03/24